Results sponsored by
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(If you notice any mistakes on these results please contact chrisb@scottishathletics.org.uk)

T23E - 100m H U17 Men East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 350 Toby Harris Edinburgh AC 14.06
2 355 Matthew Jones Edinburgh AC 14.48

T31 - 100m U15 Boys East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 582 Tom Holligan Edinburgh AC 11.81
2 580 Cameron Goodall Edinburgh AC 12.08
3 586 Kieran Kivlin City of i‘éi”b”rgh 12.14
4 592 Peter Muirhead Perth Strathtay  ; 5

Harriers
5 594 Glenn C Murray Pitreavie AAC 12.47
6 601 Sanju Sinwardena Central AC 12.77
7 600 Ryan C Ross Edinburgh AC 12.96
8 598  Douglas paul ~ Dunfermline & West ;5 54

Fife AC

T12 100m U1S5 Boys East Round: Heat: 2
- - 1 of

Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 586 Kieran Kivlin City of i‘g”b“rgh 12.37
2 601 Sanju Sinwardena Central AC 12.93

Dunfermline & West
3 598 Douglas Paul Fife AC 13.38
4 581  Scott Henderson Vingston & District ;3 gg
AAC
5 583 Lewis Hunter Pitreavie AAC 14.85

T30 - 100m U13 Boys East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 706 Gavin Irvine Aberdeen AAC 14.05
2 705 Daniel Holligan Edinburgh AC 14.43
3 711 Murray Mclennan Edinburgh AC 14.71
4 722 Alec I Young Aberdeen AAC 14.80
5 719 Luca Vita Edinburgh AC 15.38
6 721 Philip Wright Central AC 15.56
7 717 Lewis A Ross Edinburgh AC 15.64
8 709 Colin Law Pitreavie AAC 15.75

T12 100m U15 Boys East Round: Heat: 1
- - 1 of

Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 582 Tom Holligan Edinburgh AC 11.99
2 580 Cameron Goodall Edinburgh AC 12.33
3 592 Peter Muirhead Perth St_rathtay 12.36

Harriers
4 594 Glenn C Murray Pitreavie AAC 12.77
5 600 Ryan C Ross Edinburgh AC 13.02
6 595 Christopher Nairn Bl e RE Y DS R El 14.18
AAC
T32 - 100m U17 Men East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 349  Allan Hamilton 't °f i‘éi”b“rgh 11.58
2 355 Matthew Jones Edinburgh AC 12.03
3 351 Corey Hastings Stewarts Melville 12.08

College
4 375  Craig Ritchie Perth Strathtay 4, ;3
Harriers
5 363 Mark McConnachie Arbroat:g District 12.23
6 339 JonathanByme- \p ccsow AC  12.42
Leitch
7 380 Murray Sturrock Perth Strathtay 12.50

Harriers
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T33 -100m U17 Women East - Final

Num Name
247 Erin Froude
268 Amy Rogers
235 Lesley Campbell
236 Hannah Chrisp
238 Fiona Cleat
240 Emily Douglas
262 Faye Nicholson
344 Lee Gillie
100m U17 Women
East -
Num Name
247 Erin Froude
235 Lesley Campbell
236 Hannah Chrisp
240 Emily Douglas
260 Ailsa Mackie
220 Christina Sharples

230

Morag Blyth

Representing
Lasswade AAC

Edinburgh AC
Lasswade AAC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Gala Harriers
Moorfoot Runners
Chirnside

Perf
12.73
12.87
12.92
13.00
13.18
13.46
13.57
13.58

Round: Heat: 2
1 of

Qualifiers - +

Representing
Lasswade AAC
Lasswade AAC
Edinburgh AC
Gala Harriers
Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie
Edinburgh AC

Perf
12.74
12.90
13.12
13.48
14.16
14.29

14.52

T53 - 1500m U17 Men East - Final

359

362
345

341
358
348

340

342

354

Name
Fraser Scott
Fraser Mann

Reuben Toy

Steven Lyall

Ross Matheson
Lindsay Gordon

Andrew Crichton
Peter Loudon

Adam Guthrie
Howell Craske
Paul Dempsey

Michael Jardine

Representing

Corstorphine AAC

Edinburgh AC
Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers
Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers
Lasswade AAC
Lasswade AAC
Dunbar Running
Club
Lasswade AAC
Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers
Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers
Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Perth Strathtay
Harriers

Perf
4.13.13
4.15.33

4.16.25

4.16.66

4.18.78
4.20.00

4.21.04
4.28.72

4.34.31

4.38.67

4.46.69

4.52.90

T16 100m U17 Women
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Nick Mitchell

East -

Name
Amy Rogers
Fiona Cleat
Faye Nicholson
Lee Gillie

Joanna Dudgeon
Megan Parkinson
Rebecca Dudgeon

Unattached

12.68

Round: Heat: 1
1 of

Qualifiers - +

Representing
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Moorfoot Runners
Chirnside
Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Perf
12.94
13.06
13.45
13.62
13.69
14.38
14.79

T51 - 1500m U1S5 Boys East - Final

Num
606
608

597

585
903

Name
Tom Watson
Jake Wightman

Michael Overend

Conor Kerr
Callum McQueen

Representing
Central AC
Edinburgh AC

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Central AC
Pitreavie

Perf
4.40.03
4.42.35

4.50.02

DNF
DNS

TS5 - 1500m U17 Women East - Final

Z
c
3

257

261

251
245

265

Name
Sarah Kelly
Emily Dudgeon

Laura Muir

Laura Goodson
Claire Florence

Susan Peddie

Rebekah Lowe

Representing
Dundee Hawkhill

Edinburgh AC

Dunfermline &
West Fife AC

Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC

Perth Strathtay
Harriers

Aberdeen AAC

Perf
4.39.93
4.45.85

4.50.33

5.02.65
5.07.13

5.21.14
5.21.16



T44 - 200m U1S5 Boys East - Final

Pos Num
1 582
2 592
3 594
4 586
5 600
6 601

7 583 Lewis Hunter
T46 300m U17 Women
- East -

Pos Num Name

1 246 Caitlin Froude

2 275 Fiona Trew

3 277 Gabriella Vita

4 229 Samantha Blair

5 271 Fiona Sinclair

Name
Tom Holligan

Peter Muirhead
Glenn C Murray
Kieran Kivlin

Ryan C Ross
Sanju Sinwardena

Representing
Edinburgh AC

Perth Strathtay
Harriers

Pitreavie AAC

City of Edinburgh
AC

Edinburgh AC
Central AC
Pitreavie AAC

Perf
24.11

24.94
25.64
25.66

26.41
26.91
30.74

Round: Heat: 1

1 of

Qualifiers - +

Representing
Lasswade AAC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC

T48 - 400m U15 Boys East - Final
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584
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577

590

Name
Tom Holligan
Jamie Wyse

Ross Milne
Roddy Irvine

Callum Edwards

Douglas Paul

Gordon Milne

Representing

Edinburgh AC

Lasswade AAC
Central AC
Central AC

Arbroath & District
AC

Dunfermline & West
Fife AC

Central AC

Perf
44.30
44.62
44,93
46.38
49.97

59.74

60.99
DNF

T58 - 300m U17 Women East - Final

Pos Num Name
1 275 Fiona Trew
2 904 Beth Cropley
3 246 Caitlin Froude
4 229 Samantha Blair
5 277 Gabriella Vita
6 230 Morag Blyth
238 Fiona Cleat
267 Claire Rodger
T46 300m U17 Women
- East -
Pos Num Name
1 238 Fiona Cleat
2 904 Beth Cropley
3 267 Claire Rodger
4 230 Morag Blyth

Representing
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Lasswade AAC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC

Dunfermline & West
Fife AC

Perf
42.30
42.92
42.94
45.67
45.71
48.39

DNF

DNS

Round: Heat: 2

1 of

Qualifiers - +

Representing
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC

Dunfermline & West
Fife AC

Edinburgh AC

T37 - 400m U17 Men East - Final

Pos Num
1 357
2 384
3 375
4 346
5 354

Name
Greg Louden
Anthony Young

Craig Ritchie
Lewis Grant

Michael Jardine

Representing
Lasswade AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Perth Strathtay
Harriers
Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

Perth Strathtay
Harriers

Perf
42.98
43.89

44.54

48.53

Perf
49.75
50.74

53.07

53.26

56.82



T40 - 800m U13 Boys East - Final
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Name
Rory Muir

Ben Potrykus
Alec I Young
Jake Kerr
Jack Harrison
Liam Rae
Aidan Thompson
Liam Young

Ian Lodge

Philip Wright
Dominic O'Hare

Representing

Dunfermline &
West Fife AC

Pitreavie AAC
Aberdeen AAC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Ellon AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Central AC
Edinburgh AC

Perf
2:24.75

2:28.99
2:29.84
2:31.09
2:36.45
2:41.60
2:42.21
2:43.05

2:44.43

2:48.88
DNF

T25E - 80m H U15 Boys East - Final

Pos Num
1 580
2 609
3 589
4 595

Name
Cameron Goodall
Sam Wightman

Brian McKie

Christopher Nairn

Representing
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC

Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

Livingston & District

AAC

Perf
11.59
13.91

15.44

15.49

F15E - Discus U15 Boys East - Final

Pos Num
1 599
2 902
3 900
4 605

Name

Edmund Reid

Donovan Webster

Damian Murray

Andrew Todd

Representing

Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

Montrose & Dist
Arbroath

Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

Perf
31.79

28.65
28.40

24.53

T38 - 800m U15 Boys East - Final

b

os Num
606
591

597
590

U'I-wan—l‘

587

578
7 903

Name
Tom Watson
Ross Milne

Michael Overend
Gordon Milne

Bruce Lindsay

Michael Ferguson

Callum McQueen

Representing
Central AC
Central AC

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Central AC

Dunbar Running
Club

Banchory
Stonehaven AC

Pitreavie

Perf
2.05.85
2.10.50

2.18.92
2.23.77
2.24.71

2.26.30
2.35.41

T26 - 80m H U17 Women East - Final

r
3

Pos
1

2
3 278
4

Name
Erin Froude

Lilian Gowans

Gabriella Votta
Olivia Clark

Representing

Lasswade AAC

Inverness Harriers

AAC
Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC

Perf
12.30

13.64

13.84
15.46

F16E - Discus U17 Men East - Final

Name
Kyle Randalls

Ross McManus
Jonathan Murray

Representing

Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

Pitreavie AAC
Edinburgh AC

Perf
39.20

35.26
24.99



FO1E - Hammer U15 Boys East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 503 Jacqueline Plain Falkirk \(lctorla 38.92
Harriers

1 610 Scott Wilson Reivers Hammer 48.19

2 599  Edmund Reid Falkirk victoria 5 3¢
Harriers

3 605  Andrew Todd Falkirk Victoria 33 g5
Harriers

4 603 Corrie Stanners Reivers Hammer 31.49

F14E - High Jump U15 Boys East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 604 Mathew Thomson Leliconn G e 1.60
AAC
2 577  Callum Edwards ~ A"PTOath B DIstrict 1 54
Dunfermline & West
3 598 Douglas Paul Fife AC 1.45
4 596 Christopher Ogilvie ~ 'alkirk victoria 55
Harriers
5 595 Christopher Nairn L'V'HQSthAgL BiEHIE 1.30

FO04E - High Jump U17 Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 232 3ill Brooks Falkirk Victoria ) g5
Harriers

2 263 Emma Nuttall Edinburgh AC 1.60

3 280 Eleanor Workman Banchory 1.55

Stonehaven AC

FO9E - Hammer U17 Men East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 373 Kyle Randalls Falkirk Victoria o, 5
Harriers

2 366 Ross McManus Pitreavie AAC 44.53

3 369 Jonathan Murray Edinburgh AC 29.00

F22E - High Jump U17 Men East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 372 Gary Plain Falkirk Victoria 4 o
Harriers

2 351 Corey Hastings Stewarts Melville 1.70
College

3 379 william Smy Banchory 1.70

Stonehaven AC

349 Allan Hamilton City of Edinburgh AC 1.70

F20E - Javelin U15 Boys East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 900 Damian Murray Arbroath 30.96
2 583 Lewis Hunter Pitreavie AAC 18.51



F21E - Javelin U17 Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 269 Anna Seago Edinburgh AC 31.62
2 280 Eleanor Workman Banchory 28.25

Stonehaven AC

FO02E - Long Jump U15 Boys East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 592  Peter Muirhead Perth Strathtay ¢ -,
Harriers

2 580 Cameron Goodall Edinburgh AC 5.14

3 577  Callum Edwards Arbma“}é‘ District 4 g1

4 581  Scott Henderson  Vingston & District , 54

AAC

Andrew Loudon Lasswade AAC 3.85

FOSE - Shot Putt U13 Boys East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 720  Ciaran Wright Fa'kk";"rr\i/écrtsc’r'a 6.52
2 708 Jake Kerr Edinburgh AC 6.50
3 702 Struan Graven Edinburgh AC 4.82
4 719 Luca Vita Edinburgh AC 4.78

F13E - Long Jump U13 Boys East - Final

2
3

u
722
705

Pos
1
2
3 709

Name
Alec I Young
Daniel Holligan
Colin Law

Representing
Aberdeen AAC

Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC

Perf
3.93
3.83
3.54

F11E - Long Jump U17 Men East - Final

Pos Num
1 379
2 372
3 350

Name

William Smy

Gary Plain

Toby Harris

Representing

Banchory
Stonehaven AC

Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

Edinburgh AC

5.69
5.38

F23E - Shot Putt U1S Boys East - Final
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588
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Name
Edmund Reid

Ross Milne
Damian Murray
Gordon Milne
Andrew Loudon

Representing

Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

Central AC
Arbroath
Central AC
Lasswade AAC

Perf
10.97

9.94
9.68
7.99
5.86



FO3E - Shot Putt U17 Men East - Final F24E - Triple Jump U17 Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 373 Kyle Randalls Falkirk Victoria 4 24 1 265  Susan Peddie Perth Strathtay ) 33
Harriers Harriers

Dunbar Running
Club

Perth Strathtay
Harriers

2 365 Lawrie McLaren 11.67

3 380 Murray Sturrock 9.88



Results sponsored by
B

If you notice any mistakes on these results please contact Ross.cunningham(@scottishathletics.org.uk

T24 - 100m H Senior Women Closed - Final T29 - 100m Sen Women Closed - Final
(Wind speed =+0.5) (Wind speed =-1.2)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 69 Stephanie Walker Pitreavie AAC 14.46 1 835 Laura Davies Unattached 12.36
2 823 Holly Belch Kilbarchan AAC 14.80 2 822 Suzanne Begg VP-Glasgow AC  12.56
3 58 Catriona Pennet Edinburgh AC 14.81 3 68 Jemma Walker Thal_rines'VaIIey 12.63
4 874  Heather Rankine VP-Glasgow AC  15.68 arriers

- 4 823 Holly Belch Kilbarchan AAC  12.94
; . Arbroath & District
> 4 Fiona Lampkin AC 18.58 5 20 Amy Clancy Edinburgh AC  12.99
875 Katie Riches VP-Glasgow AC DNF 6 882 Sarah Warnock Edinburgh AC 13.11
7 884 Courtney Wilkinson Pitreavie AAC 13.46
8 829 Jayne Carmichael Pitreavie AAC 13.46

T09 100m Sen Women Round: Heat: 1 of T09 100m Sen Women Round: Heat: 2

- Closed - 1 2 - Closed - 1 of 2
(Wind speed =-0.2) (Wind speed =-1.4)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 835 Laura Davies Unattached 12.65 1 822 Suzanne Begg VP-Glasgow AC  12.62
2 823 Holly Belch Kilbarchan AAC 12.92 > 68 Jemma Walker Thames'VaIIey 12.71

3 829 Jayne Carmichael Pitreavie AAC 13.28 Harriers
4 884 Courtney Wilkinson Pitreavie AAC  13.40 3 20 Amy Clancy Edinburgh AC ~ 12.98
5 826 Nicole Bunyan Arran Runners  14.02 4 882  Sarah Warnock Edinburgh AC  13.20
5 852 Samantha Laird  Giffnock North AAC 13.73

T35 - 100m Senior Men Closed - Final TO08 100m Senior Men Round: Heat: 1
- Closed - 1 of 3

(Wind speed =-1.3)
(Wind speed =-1.7)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 91 Jamie Coull Pitreavie AAC 10.92 Pos Num Name Representing Perf
2 140 Jonathan Oparka Border Harriers 10.94 1 98 Craig Fleming Kilbarchan AAC  11.06
3 98 Craig Fleming Kilbarchan AAC  10.95 2 129  Iain C McEwan Whitemoss AAC  11.43
4 800 Ryan Oswald Pitreavie AAC 11.01 3 125 David Martin Channel Island AC 11.45
5 85 St Chart Edinburgh AC 11.01 i i
even Charters . |dn ulr_'g " 4 124 Duncan MaCrosson GIasgowAL(J:nlversmy 11.57
) undee Hawkhi
6 781 Christopher L - 11.22
ristopher Lavery Harriers 5 771 Sean Hood Edinburgh AC  11.87
7 812 Greg Turnbull Carmarthen Harriers 11.43 6 131 Jonathan McKenna Aberdeen AAC 12.17
129 Tain C McEwan Whitemoss AAC DNS 7 750 Rob Cleat Edinburgh AC 12.31



T08 100m Senior Men
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Round: Heat: 2 of T08 100m Senior Men

1 3

Representing
Border Harriers
Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC
Kilbarchan AAC

Inverness Harriers
AAC

Lasswade AAC
Clydesdale Harriers

Closed -
(Wind speed =-1.8)

Num Name

140 Jonathan Oparka
85 Steven Charters
800 Ryan Oswald
747 Mark Chisholm
75 Alastair Beaton
816 Callum Wilson
754  Johnathon Farrell
777 Craig Knowles

T11 - 100m U13 Boys West - Final

Corstorphine AAC

(Wind speed =-1.9)

Name
Davis Martin
Ross Maxwell
Calum Firth

Alexander Hunt
Cameron Penman
Ricardo Corrieri
Alasdair Stewart

Representing
VP-Glasgow AC
East Kilbride A.C.
Giffnock North AAC
Unattached
Airdrie Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC
Whitemoss AAC

T15-100m U17 Men West - Final

324

(Wind speed =-1.2)

Name
Gregor Thorpe
Nishant Puri
Stephen Buwert
Ross Morgan
Andrew Renwick

Representing
East Kilbride A.C.

East Kilbride A.C.

Law & District AAC

East Kilbride A.C.
Kilbarchan AAC

Perf
11.12
11.12
11.16
11.64

11.69

11.84
12.03
12.06

Perf
13.29
13.36
13.79
15.01
15.36
15.55
15.97

Perf
12.16
12.28
12.78
13.23
13.32

Pos
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Closed - 1 of 3
(Wind speed =-.04 )

Num Name Representing
91 Jamie Coull Pitreavie AAC
781 Christopher Lavery Dundee l_-lawkhill

Harriers

812  Greg Turnbull Carmarthen

Harriers

774 Calum Innes VP-Glasgow AC
749 David Clark VP-Glasgow AC
87 David Clark Dunbar Running

Club

768 Ian Hendry Fife AC

Kirkintilloch

806 John Ruddy Olympians

T13 - 100m U15 Boys West - Final
(Wind speed =-0.7)

Num Name Representing
529 Lewis Gibb Motherwell AC
539 David Kerr Kilbarchan AAC
553 Miller McIntosh Larkhall YMCA

Harriers
531 Stephen Gracie  Shettleston Harriers
285 Struan Carmichael /390w School of
Sport
550  John McCall Kirkintilloch
Olympians
556 Michael Mullholland Inverclyde AC

Round: Heat: 3

Perf
11.17

11.25

11.39

11.43
11.48

11.59
11.93

11.97

Perf
11.90
12.06

12.73
13.09
13.21

14.14

14.21

T34 -100m U17 Women West - Final

<
c
3

219
188
196
185
197
176
199

173

(Wind speed =-0.6)

Name
Hope Robertson
Jennifer Hannah

Laura Livesey
Lynsey Greenfield
Lynn Livesey
Megan Cairns
Meghan Logue

Jade Barclay

Representing
Nithsdale AC
VP-Glasgow AC
Law & District AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Law & District AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Glasgow School of
Sport

Perf
12.68
13.06
13.10
13.21
13.26
13.27
13.36

13.56



T17 100m U17 Women
- West - 1 2

(Wind speed =-0.4)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 219 Hope Robertson Nithsdale AC 12.62
2 188 Jennifer Hannah VP-Glasgow AC 13.23
3 197 Lynn Livesey Law & District AAC 13.37
4 173 Jade Barclay Glasgo;vpcs);:thool of 13.41
5 187 Nicole Hamilton Kilmarnock H&AC 13.78
6 212 Siobhan McStay Kilbarchan AAC 15.10

T22 - 110m H Senior Men Closed - Final

(Wind speed =-0.0)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 114 Neale Kelly VP-Glasgow AC 15.79
2 127 Iain McDonald Shettleston Harriers 15.89
3 89 David Collard Edinburgh AC 15.93

T06 1500m Senior Men

- Closed - 1 2
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 148 Craig Ruddy Inverclyde AC 4.08.57
2 760 Andrew Gibson Kilbarchan AAC  4.08.65
3 802  Allan Ramsay Kirkintilloch — g 57
Olympians
4 803 Sean Reilly Central AC 4.09.04
5 138 Christopher O'Brien Corstorphine AAC 4.09.14
6 106 Mark Haskett Aberdeen AAC 4.10.56
7 139 Ryan O'Hare Edinburgh AC 4.11.30
8 793 Calum McKenzie Corstorphine AAC 4.12.08
9 815  Matthew white ~ Dundee Hawkhill 54 o9

Harriers

b
o
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Round: Heat: 1 of T17 100m U17 Women Round: Heat: 2

West - 1 of 2

(Wind speed =-1.3)

s Num Name Representing Perf
196 Laura Livesey Law & District AAC 13.24
185 Lynsey Greenfield Whitemoss AAC  13.25
199 Meghan Logue Ayr Seaforth AAC 13.41
176 Megan Cairns Giffnock North AAC 13.46
177  Augusta Carman VP-Glasgow AC  13.46
201 Louise Martin Kilmarnock H&AC 13.68

T43 - 1500m Senior Men Closed - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 760 Andrew Gibson Kilbarchan AAC 3.55.84
2 142  Scott Pilkington  Corstorphine AAC 3.56.37
3 813 Matthew Turner Shettleston 5 5, 5g

Harriers
4 148 Craig Ruddy Inverclyde AC  3.57.57
5 901 Tom Cunningham St Andrew's 4.01.83
6 138  Christopher o iorphine AAC 4.02.42
O'Brien
7 803 Sean Reilly Central AC 4.03.62
8 810 Cameron Strachan  Aberdeen AAC  4.04.00
9 158 Alasdair Stewart ~ aKirkVictoria g, 49
Harriers

10 139 Ryan O'Hare Edinburgh AC  4.06.59

11 106 Mark Haskett Aberdeen AAC  4.07.52
802  Allan Ramsay Kirkintilloch DNS
Olympians

Round: Heat: 1 of T06

1500m Senior Men Round: Heat: 2

Closed - 1 of 2
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 142  Scott Pilkington  Corstorphine AAC 4.07.31
2 810 Cameron Strachan  Aberdeen AAC 4.07.44
3 158 Alasdair Stewart 2Kk victoria o7 46
Harriers
4 813 Matthew Turner shettleston 7 g
Harriers
5 901 Tom Cunningham St Andrew's 4.07.70
6 111 Graeme Hyett Inverclyde AC  4.12.78
7 126 Stephen Matthews East Kilbride A.C. 4.15.54
8 103  Stuart Gibson Calderglen 4 16 55
Harriers
9 758 Sean Gaffney Inverclyde AC  4.31.40
752 John Cooke Inverclyde AC DNF



T42 - 1500m Sen Women Closed - Final

Pos
1

2
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Num
31

859

848

860
878
29
67
834

847

825
57
849
883
851

12

Name
Nicola Gauld

Eilish McColgan

Sarah Inglis

Abbey McGhee
Natalie Sharp
Joanne Finch

Fiona Thompson
Elspeth Curran

Mhairi Inglis

Danielle Brown
Lauren Peffers
Ruth Joss
Julie Whyteside
Jennifer Kibble

Lyndsey Aitken

Representing Perf
Aberdeen AAC 4.19.03
Dun?_'eaer::rvsvkhlll 4.27.67
Lothlaghljlgmmng 4.28.08
VP-Glasgow AC  4.31.65
Kilbarchan AAC  4.35.42
VP-Glasgow AC  4.35.82
Central AC 4.38.17
Kilbarchan 4.42.72
LOthlaEIEtl)mmng 4.45.97
Springburn Harriers 4.48.58
Edinburgh AC 4.48.67
Giffnock North AAC 4.51.40
Whitemoss AAC  5.03.10
Fife AC 5.06.71
Duni'eair?;r\;vkhlll 5.25.35

T52 - 1500m U1S Boys West - Final

563
530

562

Name
Max Lott
Grant Muir

Michael Rankin

Finlay Rae
Neil Gourley
Euan Walker
Chris Ponton

Representing Perf
Giffnock North AAC 4.17.57

Giffnock North AAC 4.23.92

Ron Hill
Cambuslang
Harriers

Ayr Seaforth AAC 4.34.35
Giffnock North AAC 4.42.74
Whitemoss AAC  4.54.83
Nithsdale AC 5.04.41

4.27.23

T56 - 1500m U17 Women West - Final

Name
Hollie Young
Claire McAuley
Rhian Dawes
Nicola Lindsay

Michaela Stephen

Emma Rice
Emma Fulton

Representing Perf
VP-Glasgow AC  4.35.18

Giffnock North AAC 4.41.42
VP-Glasgow AC  4.45.31
Law & District AAC 4.54.85

VP-Glasgow AC  4.58.28
Inverclyde AC 5.00.38
Inverclyde AC 5.41.22

TO7

Pos
1

2

Pos
1

N

TS9

v
o
("]

G\U‘IAWN!—I‘

1500m Sen Women Round: Heat: 1
Closed - 1 of 2
Num Name Representing Perf
31 Nicola Gauld Aberdeen AAC  4.19.03
859  Eilish McColgan ~ Pundee Hawkhill 5 5
Harriers
T54 - 1500m U17 Men West - Final
Num Name Representing Perf
284 Andrew Campbell Inverclyde AC  4.10.42
Ron Hill
320 Stewart Orr Cambuslang 4.17.01
Harriers
333 David Vernon Nithsdale AC 4.19.45
Ron Hill
288  Andrew Coulter Cambuslang 4.21.03
Harriers
330 Gary Turner Mid Argyll AC 4.33.28
323 Andrew Rae Ayr Seaforth AAC 4.33.82
290 Paul Currie Inverclyde AC  4.35.09
Ron Hill
292 Liam Deeny Cambuslang 4.43.45
Harriers
200m U15 Boys Round: Heat: 1
West - Final of 1
Num Name Representing Perf
558 Lewis Nicholson Glasgow School of 25.32
Sport
531 Stephen Gracie  Shettleston Harriers 25.51
553 Miller McIntosh Larkhall YMCA 55 5g
Harriers
541 Jason Lafferty Inverclyde AC 25.75
548 Calum McAughtrie Kilmarnock H&AC 27.05
561 Cory O'Hara Kilmarnock H&AC 28.97
529 Lewis Gibb Motherwell AC DNS



T45 200m U1S Boys

Round: Heat: 1 of

1 2

Representing
Motherwell AC

Larkhall YMCA
Harriers

Kilmarnock H&AC
Kilmarnock H&AC

- West -
(Wind speed =-1.1)
Pos Num Name

1 529 Lewis Gibb

2 553 Miller McIntosh

3 548 Calum McAughtrie

4 561 Cory O'Hara

5 556 Michael Mullholland

Inverclyde AC

T28 2K Steeplechase Senior Women

- Closed -

Pos Num Name

1 859 Eilish McColgan

2 70 Emma Waterhouse

3 56 Hayley Ovens
4 880 Lauren Stoddart

T47 300m U17 Women
- West -

Pos Num Name

1 217 Diane Ramsay

2 173 Jade Barclay

3 200 Gillian MacFarlane
4 224 Sally Webster

Representing
Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers
Chester Le Street
Harriers
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC

Perf
24.48

26.23

27.44
28.39
29.19

Final

Perf

6.56.69

6.59.53

7.03.65
7.41.99

Round: Heat: 2 of

1 2

Representing
Kirkintilloch
Olympians

Glasgow School of
Sport
VP-Glasgow AC
Kilbarchan AAC

Perf

45.20

45.68

46.93
47.65

528 Jamie Gemmell Whitemoss AAC DNS

T45 200m U1S5 Boys Round: Heat: 2 of
- West - 1 2

(Wind speed =-1.0)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 558  Lewis Nicholson ~ Clasgow Schoolof g g
Sport
2 541 Jason Lafferty Inverclyde AC 26.17
3 531 Stephen Gracie  Shettleston Harriers 26.33
4 528 Jamie Gemmell Whitemoss AAC  27.92
5 550  John McCall Kirkintilloch = »g ¢
Olympians

T47 300m U17 Women Round: Heat: 1

- West - 1 of 2
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 182 Emma Dowd Giffnock North AAC 44.16
2 179 Abby Currie Law & District AAC 44.89
3 188 Jennifer Hannah VP-Glasgow AC  45.12
4 186 Zoe Haddow East Kilbride A.C. 46.31
5 212  Siobhan McStay Kilbarchan AAC  50.31
T57 -300m U17 WomenWest - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 217  Diane Ramsay Kirkintilloch 4, 55
Olympians
2 173 Jade Barclay Glasgow School of 41.32
Sport
3 188 Jennifer Hannah VP-Glasgow AC  42.53
4 182 Emma Dowd Giffnock North AAC 43.95
5 179 Abby Currie Law & District AAC 44.74
6 200 Gillian MacFarlane VP-Glasgow AC  45.82
7 186 Zoe Haddow East Kilbride A.C. 46.32

224 Sally Webster Kilbarchan AAC DNF



T19 3K Steeplechase Senior Men Closed
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Num Name
767 Alexander Hendry
168 Michael Wright
111 Graeme Hyett
782 Rory Leslie
797 Lewis Morrison
400m Sen Women
Closed -
Num Name
28 Kathryn Evans
877 Lynsey Sharp
48 Erin Mcllveen
836 Beth Duff
828 Nicola Campbell
846 Jennifer Hutchison
867

Representing
Central AC
Central AC

Inverclyde AC

Aberdeen AAC

Arbroath & District

AC

Final

Perf
9.57.04
10.09.09
10.20.15
10.52.40

DNF

T21 - 400m Sen Women Closed - Final
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Round: Heat: 1 of TO05

1 2

Representing
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC

Glasgow University

AC
East Kilbride A.C.

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Central AC

Perf
55.94
56.54

57.22
58.41
58.85

59.12

Elaine Montgomerie Ayr Seaforth AAC 1.05.01

T20A 400m Senior Men Round: A Heat: 1
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Closed -
Num Name
146 Kris Robertson
161 Allan Stuart
759 Ian Garioch
141 Graeme Oudney
116 Alan Low
783 Martin Lipton
744 Jamie Kerr Bowie
159 Craig Stewart

Final

Representing

Kirkintilloch
Olympians

of 1

Perf

47.25

Shettleston Harriers 47.40
Moray Road Runners 48.72

Belgrave Harriers

48.74

Giffnock North AAC 49.22

Kilbarchan AAC

49.78

Inverness Harriers

AAC
Kilbarchan AAC

50.15

50.41

- Closed -
Pos Num Name

1 33 Claire Gibson

2 21 Emma Cloggie

3 865 Louise McLelland

4 844 Kirsty Hunter

5 861 Aisling McGhee

6 14 Aly Bain

7 826 Nicole Bunyan
T04 400m Senior Men
- Closed -

Pos Num Name

1 146 Kris Robertson

2 161 Allan Stuart

3 759 Ian Garioch

4 814 Sean Watson

5 794 Lorn Menzies

6 115 Christopher Love

7 775 Ross Kilvington

8 796 Fraser Morgan

r4
c
3

33

877
48

21

836
865

828

400m Sen Women

Name
Claire Gibson
Kathryn Evans
Lynsey Sharp

Erin Mcllveen

Emma Cloggie

Beth Duff
Louise McLelland

Nicola Campbell

Representing
Kilbarchan AAC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC

Glasgow University

AC

Banchory
Stonehaven AC

East Kilbride A.C.
Edinburgh AC

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Perf
55.33
55.44
55.51

57.27

57.62

57.97
58.47

59.37

Round: Heat: 2
1 of 2

Representing
Kilbarchan AAC

Banchory
Stonehaven AC

Edinburgh AC

Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

VP-Glasgow AC
Orkney AC
Arran Runners

Perf
56.77

58.36
58.48
59.21

59.59
1.01.92
1.06.97

Round: Heat: 1
1 of 3

Representing

Kirkintilloch
Olympians

Moray Road
Runners

VP-Glasgow AC
Stewartry AC
Fife AC
East Kilbride A.C.

Perf

48.12

Shettleston Harriers 48.64

48.78

Shettleston Harriers 50.68

52.52
54.64
56.35
56.58



T04 400m Senior Men

Round: Heat: 2 of T04 400m Senior Men

- Closed - 1 3
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 141 Graeme Oudney Belgrave Harriers 49.87
2 159 Craig Stewart Kilbarchan AAC  49.96
3 88 Duncan Cleat Edinburgh AC 51.61
4 769 Matthew Hester VP-Glasgow AC 52.17
5 156 Mark Smith Edinburgh AC 53.06
6 128 Ian McDonald Central AC 53.30
7 805  Stephen Roy Fa”‘k';krr\i/:rgo”a 53.60
8 136 Peter Mutch Aberdeen AAC 55.42
T49 - 400m U1S5 Boys West - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 539 David Kerr Kilbarchan AAC 54.84
2 540 Matthew Kerr Giffnock North AAC 56.46
3 535 Ross Hill Law & District AAC 1.02.34
4 547 Andrew Martin Kilmarnock H&AC 1.05.90
T41 - 800m U13 Boys West - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 676 Lewis Boyle Unattached 2.24.94
2 700 Gordon Wilson Irvine AC 2.27.90
Ron Hill
3 695 Ross Stephen Cambuslang 2.27.99
Harriers
4 678 Callum Drummond Shettleston Harriers 2.28.17
5 694 Jack Rice Inverclyde AC 2.32.00
Ron Hill
6 697 Ryan Thomson Cambuslang 2.34.27
Harriers
7 692 Craig Mooney Whitemoss AAC  2.34.54
8 686 Calum Lindsay Law & District AAC 2.38.47
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Round: Heat: 3
1 of 3

Representing Perf
Giffnock North AAC 49.35
Kilbarchan AAC  49.97
Inverness Harriers
AAC 50.24
Arbroath & District
AC 50.36
East Kilbride A.C. 51.76
Edinburgh AC 53.37

Shettleston Harriers 55.31

Stornoway Running
& AC DNF

T36 - 400m U17 Men West - Final

Closed -
Num Name

116 Alan Low
783 Martin Lipton
744  Jamie Kerr Bowie
81 Michael Burslem
751 Jamie Clements
750 Rob Cleat
817 Gary Wilson
122 Donald Macleod
Num Name

289 Josh Crawford
326 Stuart Ross
294 Sean Dimeo
308 Kenneth Love
316 David Meikle
293 Gregor Devoy
324  Andrew Renwick
800m U13 Boys
West -
Num Name

678 Callum Drummond
697 Ryan Thomson
694 Jack Rice
692 Craig Mooney
686 Calum Lindsay
696 Alasdair Stewart
683 Rob Gourley
698 Robert Todd

Representing Perf
Edinburgh AC 51.58
VP-Glasgow AC  51.58

Shettleston Harriers 51.88
Giffnock North AAC 54.89
Kilmarnock H&AC 55.84
Kilmarnock H&AC 57.95
Kilbarchan AAC  58.46

Round: Heat: 1 of
1 2

Representing Perf
Shettl_eston 2.30.99
Harriers
Ron Hill
Cambuslang 2.32.41
Harriers
Inverclyde AC  2.34.15

Whitemoss AAC 2.37.62
Law & District AAC 2.40.19
Whitemoss AAC 2.40.24

Giffnock North
AAC

Inverclyde AC

2.48.04

2.51.99



T02 800m U13 Boys Round: Heat: 2 of

- West - 1 2
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 676 Lewis Boyle Unattached 2.27.81
Ron Hill
2 695 Ross Stephen Cambuslang 2.29.55
Harriers
3 700 Gordon Wilson Irvine AC 2.33.15
4 680 Ryan Flanagan Shettleston Harriers 2.40.85
5 684 Joshua Houston Inverclyde AC 3.01.94
677 Ricardo Corrieri Kilbarchan AAC DSQ
699 Calum Walker Whitemoss AAC DSQ

T25W 80m H U15 Round: West Heat: 0
- Boys - Final of 0

(Wind speed =-1.1)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 542 Jack Lochans Kilbarchan AAC 13.11
2 557 Andrew Murphy Girvan AAC 13.83
3 528 Jamie Gemmell Whitemoss AAC  14.39
4 547 Andrew Martin Kilmarnock H&AC 16.10

F12 - Discus Sen Women Closed - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 62 Alison Rodger Sale Harriers 42.29
2 17 Claire Cameron VP-Glasgow AC 33.48
3 838 Michelle Durbidge ArbmathAg‘ District g o5
4 869  Paula Murray Arbroath & District , ¢

AC
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T27

Pos
1
2

T39 - 800m U15 Boys West - Final

Num Name Representing Perf
572 Craig Wellcoat Law and District 2.03.02
546  Calum MacLeod Kilbarchan AAC 2.13.77
526  Nicholas Devlin Shettleston 45 g4
Harriers
568 Matthew Thomson Inverclyde AC  2.21.54
569 Jonathan Tweedie Giffnock North 2.22.30
AAC
545 Cameron Mackie Kilmarnock HXAC 2.22.54
544  Paul MacFarlane VP-Glasgow AC 2.23.47
538 Rory Kelham Inverclyde AC  2.30.08
537 Michael Houston Inverclyde AC  2.40.03
80m H U17 Round: West Heat: 0
Women - Final of 1
(Wind speed =-2.1)

Num Name Representing Perf
177  Augusta Carman VP-Glasgow AC  12.43
225 Kirsty Yates Stewartry AC 12.59
180 Lara Davidson VP-Glasgow AC  12.98
209 Judith McNicol Kilbarchan AAC  13.13

F16W - Discus U17 Men West - Final

Num Name Representing Perf
318 Calum Nicholl Shettleston Harriers 31.66
315 Andrew MclLaughlan  Kilbarchan AAC  30.10



F10 - Hammer Senior Men Closed - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 741 Christopher Bennett VP-Glasgow AC 59.77
1 93 Mark Dry Border Harriers 56.83
2 108 Peter Holmes Reivers Hammer  55.01
3 101 William Gentleman Edinburgh AC 32.43

FO0S - High Jump Sen Women Closed - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 53 Jayne Nisbet Edinburgh AC 1.75
2 42 Erin Leggate VP-Glasgow AC 1.65
3 854 Emma Lowry Edinburgh AC 1.60
4 824 Hazel Blair VP-Glasgow AC 1.60
5 853 Lucinda Logan VP-Glasgow AC 1.55
6 884 Courtney Wilkinson Pitreavie AAC 1.55
7 821 Kirsty Barr Nithsdale AC 1.55
8 830 Anna Cathro Edinburgh AC 1.55

F22W - High Jump U17 Men West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 299 Fraser Graham Giffnock North AAC 1.75
2 313 Andrew McFarlane VP-Glasgow AC 1.70
3 327 Andrew Russell Giffnock North AAC 1.70
4 283 Stephen Buwert Law & District AAC 1.55
5 298 Gregor Fowler Shettleston Harriers 1.50

FO9W - Hammer U17 Men West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 315 Andrew MclLaughlan Kilbarchan AAC 47.41
2 317 Stuart Muir East Kilbride A.C. 30.31

F14W - High Jump U15 Boys West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 540 Matthew Kerr Giffnock North AAC 1.70
2 542 Jack Lochans Kilbarchan AAC 1.60
3 657 Emily Greenan Central AC 1.55
4 557 Andrew Murphy Girvan AAC 1.45
5 528 Jamie Gemmell Whitemoss AAC  1.45

F04W - High Jump U17 Women West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 225 Kirsty Yates Stewartry AC 1.50



F26 - Javelin Senior Men Closed - Final

Pos Num
1 90
2 153
3 93
4 152
5 145

6 776

Name
Bronislaw Corda

Chris Smith
Mark Dry

Alasdair Smith
Kenneth Robertson

Ryan Knight

Representing
Edinburgh AC
Arbroath & District
AC
Border Harriers
Arbroath & District
AC
Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Perf
63.89

63.01
50.99

50.90

49.76

45.85

F21W - Javelin U17 Women West - Final
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Name
Collette Irvine
Abby Currie
Kerry Leith
Alice Back
Kirsty Yates

Representing
Annan & District AC

Law & District AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Annan & District AC
Stewartry AC

Perf
25.36
19.16
18.87
18.39
16.99

F13W - Long Jump U13 Boys West - Final
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Name
Ross Maxwell
Davis Martin
Calum Firth
Cameron Penman

Representing
East Kilbride A.C.

VP-Glasgow AC
Giffnock North AAC
Airdrie Harriers

Perf
4.69
4.35
3.87
3.66

F20W - Javelin U15 Boys West - Final
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Name
Jack Bishop
David McCrum
James Gaffney
Jack Back

Representing Perf
Shettleston Harriers 41.28
Motherwell AC 30.80
Ayr Seaforth AAC 22.52
Annan & District AC 21.71

F18 - Long Jump Senior Men Closed - Final
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(Wind speed = +2.2)

Name
Stephen Fleming
Garry Mckay
David Martin
Callum Wilson

Representing Perf
Edinburgh AC 6.96
Edinburgh AC 6.80
Channel Island AC 6.62
Lasswade AAC 6.29

FO2W - Long Jump U15 Boys West - Final
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541
542
548

285

561
557
524

(Wind speed = .24)

Name
Matthew Kerr
Jason Lafferty
Jack Lochans

Calum McAughtrie

Struan Carmichael

Cory O'Hara
Andrew Murphy
Paul T Carmichael

Representing Perf
Giffnock North AAC 5.48
Inverclyde AC 5.02
Kilbarchan AAC  4.79
Kilmarnock HXAC 4.77

Glasgow School of
Sport

Kilmarnock H&AC 4.55
Girvan AAC 4.31
Shettleston Harriers 3.77

4.73



F11W - Long Jump U17 Men West - Final

(Wind speed =1.5)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 303 Kyle Henderson Central AC 6.10
2 329 Gregor Thorpe East Kilbride A.C.  5.58
3 368 Ross Morgan East Kilbride A.C. 4.90

F23W - Shot Putt U15 Boys West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 521 Christopher Barnes VP-Glasgow AC 11.90
2 566 Nicky Stone Shettleston Harriers 11.18
3 558 Lewis Nicholson Glasgow School of 10.32

Sport
4 527 James Gaffney Ayr Seaforth AAC  9.91
5 554 Thomas McIntosh Larkhall YMCA g 73

Harriers

F2S - Triple Jump Sen Women Closed - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 50 Nony Mordi Shaftesbury Barnet 5 /¢
Harriers

2 53 Jayne Nisbet Edinburgh AC 12.64

3 862 Iona McKay Edinburgh AC 10.94

F17 - Shot Putt Sen Women Closed - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 62 Alison Rodger Sale Harriers 15.49
2 854 Emma Lowry Edinburgh AC 10.24
3 838 Michelle Durbidge Arbma”}é‘ District 44 19
4 17 Claire Cameron VP-Glasgow AC 9.99
5 864  Rachael McKie Falkirk Victoria g oq

Harriers

FO3W - Shot Putt U17 Men West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 315 Andrew MclLaughlan Kilbarchan AAC  13.30
F24W Triple Jump U17 Women West _..
Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 182 Emma Dowd Giffnock North AAC 10.09
2 209 Judith McNicol Kilbarchan AAC  10.05






Results sponsored by
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(If you notice any mistakes on these results please contact chrisb@scottishathletics.org.uk)

T23 - 100m U13 Girls East - Final

T13 100m U13 Girls East Round: Heat: 1
- - 1 of

Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 667 Katie Purves Lasswade AAC 14.08
2 654 Rachel Easton Pitreavie AAC 14.13
3 664 Emma McGinty Edinburgh AC 14.30
4 653  Louise Dawson Perth Strathtay ;4 49

Harriers
5 669 Louise Russell Pitreavie AAC 14.75
6 655 Sarah-Jane Easton Pitreavie AAC 15.18
7 658  Niamh Guest Perth Strathtay 5 5,
Harriers
8 652 Amy Dawson Perth St_rathtay 15.47
Harriers

T13 100m U13 Girls East Round: Heat: 2

1 of

Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 667 Katie Purves Lasswade AAC 14.42
2 664 Emma McGinty Edinburgh AC 14.50
3 652  Amy Dawson Perth Strathtay /¢

Harriers
4 655 Sarah-Jane Easton Pitreavie AAC 15.32
5 653  Louise Dawson Perth Strathtay 5 55

Harriers

T15 100m U15 Girls East Round: Heat: 1

1 of

Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 479 Sophie Elder Gala Harriers 13.98
2 460 Louise Anderson Central AC 14.09
3 506 Ailsa Scott Falkirk Victoria 44 54

Harriers
4 482 Naomi Fox Pitreavie AAC 14.43
5 470 Jackie Chalmers ~ Dunfermiine SWest 4y 45
6 480 Rose Fagan Pitreavie AAC 14.90
7 508 Kimberley Smith Edinburgh AC 15.22

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 654 Rachel Easton Pitreavie AAC 14.77
2 669 Louise Russell Pitreavie AAC 14.94
3 658  Niamh Guest Perth Strathtay 5 53

Harriers
4 661 Eilidh Ironside Central AC 16.18
5 651 Hannah Cameron Lasswade AAC 16.27
6 714 Billie Owens Edinburgh AC 16.27
7 650 Lily Cairns-Haylor Lasswade 16.59
T25 - 100m U1S5 Girls East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 483 Kirsten Galbraith Pitreavie AAC 13.24
_— Banchory

2 471 Kathryn Christie Stonehaven AC 13.34

3 491  Rachel Lindsay Dunbar Running 5 44

Club

4 504 Anna Robertson Pitreavie AAC 13.51

5 461 Kristy Armstrong Pitreavie AAC 13.59

6 489 Jemma Learmonth Falkirk VICtOFIa 13.81
Harriers

7 479 Sophie Elder Gala Harriers 13.95

8 460 Louise Anderson Central AC 14.07

T15 100m U15 Girls East Round: Heat: 2

1 of

Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 483 Kirsten Galbraith Pitreavie AAC 13.63
2 504 Anna Robertson Pitreavie AAC 13.67
3 471 Kathryn Christie Stoiaerr‘]‘:\‘f:ny ac 1396
4 486 Lisa Humphreys Ellon AAC 14.38
5 509 Hannah Solley Pitreavie AAC 14.54
6 476 Martha Douglas Gala Harriers 14.58



T15 100m U15 Girls East Round: Heat: 3
- - 1 of

Qualifiers - +

T21 - 1500m U15 Girls East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 510 Louisa Stewart ~ Dundee Hawkhill -, 5, oo
Harriers
2 502 Kathryn Pennel Pitreavie AAC 4.51.99
3 499 Olivia O'Hare Edinburgh AC 5.00.41
4 602 Cory Smith Dunbar Running ¢ 44 g5
Club
5 514 Chloe Thomson Lasswade AAC  6.56.36

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 491  Rachel Lindsay  DunbarRunning ;g5
Club

2 489 Jemma Learmonth KLl \_/|ctor|a 13.89
Harriers

3 461 Kristy Armstrong Pitreavie AAC 14.00

4 474 Sarah Dick Central AC 14.29

5 500  Clare O'Neil Falkirk victoria 4 ;¢
Harriers

6 475 Amy Douglas Central AC 15.85

T47 - 200m U1S5 Girls East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 481 Bethanie Finlayson Pitreavie AAC 27.14
o Banchory

2 471 Kathryn Christie Stonehaven AC 27.34

3 477 Claire Duncan Pitreavie AAC 27.72

4 483 Kirsten Galbraith Pitreavie AAC 28.14

5 461 Kristy Armstrong Pitreavie AAC 28.28

6 504 Anna Robertson Pitreavie AAC 28.97

7 487 Faye Kearney Edinburgh AC 28.98

479 Sophie Elder Gala Harriers DNS

T31 200m U15 Girls East Round: Heat: 1
- - 1 of
Qualifiers - +
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 481 Bethanie Finlayson Pitreavie AAC 27.26
2 491  Rachel Lindsay Dunbar Running  »g -3
Club
3 476 Martha Douglas Gala Harriers 29.29
4 470 Jackie Chalmers ~Dunfermiine &West 5, 53
Fife AC
5 517 Abbie Buchan Aberdeen AC 31.93
500  Clare O'Neill Falkirk Victoria g

Harriers

T31 200m Ul15 Girls East Round: Heat: 2
- - 1 of

Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 477 Claire Duncan Pitreavie AAC 27.78
2 461  Kristy Armstrong Pitreavie AAC 28.03
3 504 Anna Robertson Pitreavie AAC 28.09
4 479 Sophie Elder Gala Harriers 28.93
5 474 Sarah Dick Central AC 29.40
6 460 Louise Anderson Central AC 29.63

T31 200m U15 Girls East Round: Heat: 3
- - 1 of

Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 483 Kirsten Galbraith Pitreavie AAC 27.26
_— Banchory

2 471 Kathryn Christie Stonehaven AC 27.73

3 487 Faye Kearney Edinburgh AC 28.75

4 495 Sarah McLaren PertHh Strathtay 29.95
arriers

5 468 Sophie Brown Central AC 30.05

6 467  Sasha Brown Perth Strathtay 3, 5
Harriers

475 Amy Douglas Central AC DNS



T35 -200m U17 Men East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 357 Greg Louden Lasswade AAC 22.94
2 349 Allan Hamilton Y ©f E\‘éi”b“rgh 23.47
3 371 Martyn Paterson Central AC 24.99
4 363 Mark McConnachie ArbmathAg‘ District 55 51
5 367 Nick Mitchell Unattached 26.00
374 Lewis Renton Edinburgh AC DNS

T33 200m U17 Women  Round: Heat: 1

- East - 1 of
Qualifiers - +
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 235 Lesley Campbell Lasswade AAC 26.72
2 344 Lee Gillie Chirnside 27.86
3 240 Emily Douglas Gala Harriers 28.29
4 228 Jennifer Arnot Edinburgh AC 28.54
5 260 Ailsa Mackie Edinburgh AC 28.85
6 243 Rebecca Dudgeon Pitreavie AAC 30.67
T17E - 3000m U17 Men East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 377 Fraser Scott Corstorphine AAC 8.55.65
2 338 Andrew Butchart Central AC 9.11.81
3 347 Scott Green Central AC 9.25.54
4 341 Andrew Crichton Dunbar Running 9.28.31

Club

T49 - 200m U17 Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 235 Lesley Campbell Lasswade AAC 26.55
2 238 Fiona Cleat Edinburgh AC 27.01
3 269 Anna Seago Edinburgh AC 27.44
4 344 Lee Gillie Chirnside 27.88
5 240 Emily Douglas Gala Harriers 27.99
6 277 Gabriella Vita Edinburgh AC 28.06

260 Ailsa Mackie Edinburgh AC DNS
228 Jennifer Arnot Edinburgh AC DNS

T33 200m U17 Women Round: Heat: 2

- East - 1 of
Qualifiers - +

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 238 Fiona Cleat Edinburgh AC 27.24

2 269 Anna Seago Edinburgh AC 27.77

3 277 Gabriella Vita Edinburgh AC 28.51

4 220 Christina Sharples Pitreavie 30.10

5 264 Megan Parkinson Pitreavie AAC 30.40

6 249  Katie Gibson ~Arbroath &District 5, g5

AC

T20E - 300m H U17 Women East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 252 Emma Gordon Fife AC 47.27
2 248 Megan Gaffney Edinburgh AC 47.67
3 274 Shoni Tavendale Perth Strathtay 51.22

Harriers
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TO01 - 75Sm H U15 Girls East - Final

486
482
469
509
480

Name
Emma Dawson

Lisa Humphreys
Naomi Fox
Louise Calder
Hannah Solley
Rose Fagan

Representing

Perth Strathtay
Harriers

Ellon AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Arbroath AC
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Perf
12.15

12.72
12.91
13.30
13.39
13.53

T03 800m U13 Girls East Round: Heat: 1
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3

656
670

645

657
673
651

646

1 of

Qualifiers - +

Name
Kathryn Gillespie
Amy Smith

Lauren Arbuckle

Emily Greenan
Katey Turner
Hannah Cameron

Kim Barton

Representing
Central AC

Lasswade AAC

Lothian Running
Club

Central AC
Pitreavie AAC
Lasswade AAC

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Perf
2.39.34
2.39.77

2.44.12

2.44.14
2.47.31
2.56.05

2.58.84

T41 - 800m U15 Girls East - Final

507
493

494

459
466
478
472

462

490

Name
Iona Brodie

Joanna Smith
Olivia Mackenzie

Amy Manson

Rachel Adamson
Micaela Brown
Rachael Dunn

Julie Cook

Amy Barton

Joanne Lindsay

Representing

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Lasswade AAC
Edinburgh AC

Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

Central AC
Pitreavie AAC
Edinburgh AC

Central AC

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Dunbar Running
Club

Perf
2.22.16

2.24.85
2.25.64

2.28.50

2.32.20
2.33.46
2.37.92
2.40.00

2.43.39

2.48.19
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T39 - 800m U13 Girls East - Final

671

673
657

Name
Kathryn Gillespie
Amy Smith
Anna Hyde

Ellen Kristoffersen

Rosanna Stewart

Lauren Arbuckle

Katey Turner
Emily Greenan

Representing
Central AC
Lasswade AAC
Edinburgh AC
Lasswade AAC

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Lothian Running
Club

Pitreavie AAC
Central AC

Perf
2.29.08
2.36.04
2.39.11
2.42.32

2.43.47

2.46.11

2.47.93
2.50.97

T03 800m U13 Girls East Round: Heat: 2
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Pos

1

u A W N

1 of

Qualifiers - +

Name
Anna Hyde

Ellen Kristoffersen

Rosanna Stewart
Roisin Bonucchi

Zoe Black
Iona Tavendale
Lily Cairns-Haylor

Alice Horsburgh

Representing
Edinburgh AC
Lasswade AAC

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Central AC

Dunfermline &
West Fife AC

Perth Strathtay
Harriers

Lasswade

Lothian Running
Club

Perf
2.40.52
2.43.10

2.44.58
2.48.40
2.50.60

2.51.12
2.55.30

3.12.17

TO07 - 800m U17 Men East - Final

Num

364

356

343
376
358

Name

Craig McDowall

Guy Learmonth

Ryan Gilhooly
Craig Robinson
Peter Loudon

Representing

Livingston &
District AAC

Dunbar Running
Club

Lasswade AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Lasswade AAC

Perf

2.00.30

2.01.73

2.02.14
2.07.36
2.08.61



b
]
(7]

\IC\U'IALUNI—“

T09 - 800m U17 Women East - Final

Z
c
3

273

233
241
231
229
234
255

Name
Emily Stewart

Ellie Buchan
Emily Dudgeon
Fiona Bracegirdle
Samantha Blair
Lorna Cameron
Rosie Hastings

Representing

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Aberdeen AAC
Edinburgh AC
Fife AC
Edinburgh AC
Central AC
Central AC

Perf
2.14.73

2.16.15
2.18.01
2.21.44
2.23.71
2.26.44
2.30.90

F18E - Discus U17 Women East - Final

Pos

1
2

r
3

244
256

Name
Melissa Durbidge

Danielle Hynd

Representing

Arbroath & District
AC

Pitreavie AAC

Perf
25.82
25.31

FOSE - High Jump U1S Girls East - Final

Name
Louise Calder
Katherine Szymanski
Sophie Brown

Clare O'Neill

Representing
Arbroath AC
Lasswade AAC
Central AC

Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

Perf
1.53
1.45
1.45

1.30

b
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F24E - Discus U15 Girls East - Final

Name
Bethany Valente
Francesca Benham
Ashley Ann Boak

Samantha Tod

Louise Milne

Representing
Edinburgh AC
Lasswade AAC
Lasswade AAC

Perth Strathtay
Harriers

Ellon AAC

Perf
25.27
21.90
20.69

15.60

13.42

F13E - Hammer U17 Women East - Final

Pos

1
2

Pos
1
2
3

r
3

u

266
276

Name
Myra Perkins

Kate Turnbull

Representing

Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

Reivers Hammer

Perf
47.62

33.55

FO3E - Javelin U15 Girls East - Final

2
3

u
516
464
463

Name
Bethany Valente
Ashley Ann Boak

Francesca Benham

Representing
Edinburgh AC
Lasswade AAC
Lasswade AAC

Perf
26.64
26.59
21.15



FOS8E - Javelin U17 Men East Final - Final

Pos Num
1 378
2 365
3 383
4 369
5 374

Name

David Smith
Lawrie McLaren

Declan Wright

Jonathan Murray

Lewis Renton

Representing

Arbroath & District

AC

Dunbar Running
Club

Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC

Perf

45.17

40.44

37.80

34.36
29.09

F21E - Long Jump U1S5 Girls East - Final
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508

Name

Emma Dawson

Jemma Learmonth

Katy Tan

Kirsten Galbraith

Rebecca Law
Louise Calder
Louise Anderson
Lisa Humphreys

Rachel Lindsay

Abbie Buchan
Kimberley Smith

Representing

Perth Strathtay
Harriers

Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

Fife AC
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AC
Arbroath AC
Central AC
Ellon AAC

Dunbar Running

Club
Aberdeen AC
Edinburgh AC

Perf
5.07

4.91

4.85
4.65
4.64
4.62
4.36
4.30

3.91

3.72
3.49

F19E - Shot Putt U13 Girls East - Final
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653

664
654
662
655
661

\lChU'I-wal—“

648

8 663

Name
Louise Dawson

Emma McGinty
Rachel Easton

Ellen Kristoffersen
Sarah-Jane Easton

Eilidh Ironside

Zoe Black

Rachel Manson

Representing

Perth Strathtay
Harriers

Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC
Lasswade AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Central AC

Dunfermline & West

Fife AC

Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

FO9E - Long Jump U13 Girls East - Final

b
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648

658
650

Name
Ellen Kristoffersen
Rachel Robertson
Katie Purves

Amy Dawson
Zoe Black

Niamh Guest

Lily Cairns-Haylor

Representing
Lasswade AAC
Lasswade AAC
Lasswade AAC

Perth Strathtay
Harriers

Dunfermline & West

Fife AC

Perth Strathtay
Harriers

Lasswade

Perf
4.57
4.45
4.31

4.12

3.58

3.44
3.26

F17E - Long Jump U17 Women East - Final
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269
262

280

228
260
278

Name
Anna Seago
Faye Nicholson

Eleanor Workman

Jennifer Arnot
Ailsa Mackie
Gabriella Votta

Representing
Edinburgh AC

Moorfoot Runners

Banchory
Stonehaven AC

Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC

Perf
5.55
5.18

5.02

4.73
4.54
4.32

F11E - Shot Putt U15 Girls East - Final
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467

515

475

Name
Laura Macaulay
Francesca Benham
Louise Milne
Ashley Ann Boak

Sasha Brown

Samantha Tod

Amy Douglas

Representing
Central AC

Lasswade AAC
Ellon AAC
Lasswade AAC

Perth Strathtay
Harriers
Perth Strathtay
Harriers

Central AC

Perf
8.79
7.82
7.37
7.04

6.59

6.20

4.43



f22e - Shot Putt U17 Women East - Final FO6E - Triple Jump U17 Men East - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num
1 269 Anna Seago Edinburgh AC 9.26 1 349
2 244 Melissa Durbidge ~ ~rProath & District o, 2 358

AC

Name
Allan Hamilton
Peter Loudon

Representing

Perf

City of Edinburgh AC 12.99

Lasswade AAC

11.12



Results sponsored by
B

If you notice any mistakes on these results please contact Ross.cunningham(@scottishathletics.org.uk

T24 - 100m U13 Girls West - Final T14 100m U13 Girls Round: Heat: 1 of

- West - 1 2

(Wind speed =-2.8)
(Wind speed =-2.4)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 643 Brogan Watt Shettleston Harriers 14.51 Pos Num Name Representing Perf
2 626 Lorne Kerr Kilmarnock H&AC 14.53 1 628 Nicole McCann Shettleston Harriers 14.70
3 628 Nicole McCann Shettleston Harriers 14.66 2 613 Ashleigh Anderson Law & District AAC 15.09
4 633 Shannon McMahon  East Kilbride A.C. 14.75 3 626 Lorne Kerr Kilmarnock H&AC 15.12
5 629 Gemma McCutcheon Kilmarnock H&AC 14.78 4 623 Carolyn Harvey Ayr Seaforth AAC 15.30
6 613 Ashleigh Anderson Law & District AAC 15.32 5 618 Kay Davidson Kilbarchan AAC 15.62

7 623 Carolyn Harvey Ayr Seaforth AAC 15.47

619  Erin Drummond 'g:';'r:g:gorf: DNS

T14 100m U13 Girls Round: Heat: 2 of T26 - 100m U15 Girls West - Final
- West - 1 2
(Wind speed =-1.6)
(Wind speed =-2.0)
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
Pos Num Name Representing Perf 1 410 Caroline George Ayr Seaforth AAC 12.83
1 643 Brogan Watt Shettleston Harriers 14.52 2 392 Emma Brown Giffnock North AAC 12.99
2 633 Shannon McMahon  East Kilbride A.C. 14.75 3 402 Chelcie Dalziel Law & District AAC  13.09
3 621 Caitlin Gillon Ayr Seaforth AAC  14.90 4 409  Andrea Gaffney %Tkinti!loch 13.14
4 629 Gemma McCutcheon Kilmarnock H&AC 15.12 ymplans

) Kirkintilloch 5 422 Chloe Lambert VP-Glasgow AC  13.33
> 619 Erin Drummond Olympians 1233 6 388 Arlene Barr East Kilbride A.C.  13.85
7 430 Rhona McGregor Ayr Seaforth AAC 13.86
8 401 Kim Creechan Larkhall YMCA 14.01

T16 100m U1S Girls

Round: Heat:1of TI16

- West - 1 2
(Wind speed =-1.9)
Pos Num Name Representing
1 409 Andrea Gaffney Klrkmt'!IOCh
Olympians
2 402 Chelcie Dalziel Law & District AAC
3 422 Chloe Lambert VP-Glasgow AC
4 430 Rhona McGregor Ayr Seaforth AAC
5 401 Kim Creechan

Larkhall YMCA

Perf
13.19

13.21
13.27
14.13

14.20

]
(]
(]

O\U'IAUJNH‘

100m U1S Girls

Harriers

Round: Heat: 2 of

West - 1 2
(Wind speed =-1.9)
Num Name Representing Perf
410 Caroline George Ayr Seaforth AAC 13.16
392 Emma Brown Giffnock North AAC 13.28
388 Arlene Barr East Kilbride A.C. 14.25
411 Sarah Glenny Inverclyde AC 14.27
435 Mellissa McStay Kilbarchan AAC 15.19
390 Kirsty Bennett Shettleston Harriers 15.31



Harriers
6 449 Alana Sinclair Shettleston Harriers 14.82
7 400 Rachel Connelly Whitemoss AAC  14.95



T22 - 1500m U15 Girls West - Final

Perf

4.54.30

5.01.32
5.01.67

5.03.28

5.12.69
5.12.92

5.12.97
5.17.17

5.17.31

5.23.95
5.35.76
5.36.66

Perf
25.21
26.00
26.12

26.76

27.11
27.15
27.90

Pos Num Name Representing
1 441 Joanna Muir Stewartry AC
2 413 Deborah Hannah VP-Glasgow AC
3 404 Elaine Eadie Kilbarchan AAC

Ron Hill
4 394 Mairi Brown Cambuslang
Harriers
5 408 Stephanie Fairfield Giffnock North AAC
6 438 Amanda Monaghan Sratzt:l[iees:;)n
7 423 Frances Lowrie  Giffnock North AAC
8 420 Olivia Keenan Giffnock North AAC
9 456  Stella Winters Shettleston
Harriers
10 389 Danielle Beattie Nithsdale AC
11 439 Millissa Montague Inverclyde AC
12 450 Stephanie Sloan  Kilmarnock H&AC
T30 200m Sen Women  Round: Heat: 1
- Closed - 1 of 2
(Wind speed =-2.7)

Pos Num Name Representing
1 27 Carey Easton Edinburgh AC
2 822 Suzanne Begg VP-Glasgow AC
3 872 Danielle Osborne VP-Glasgow AC
4 21 Emma Cloggie Stoi?err‘\(:\]/%rr?Ac
5 842 Siobhan Hanlon Airdrie Harriers
6 20 Amy Clancy Edinburgh AC
7 861 Aisling McGhee VP-Glasgow AC
8 826 Nicole Bunyan Arran Runners

28.80

T46 - 200m Senior Men Closed - Final

b

os Num
98
800
91

781

162

749

812
94

\IG\U‘IAUJND—“

(Wind speed =-2.1)

Name
Craig Fleming
Ryan Oswald
Jamie Coull

Christopher Lavery

Patrick Swan
David Clark
Greg Turnbull
John Dunlop

Representing
Harrow

Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Edinburgh AC
VP-Glasgow AC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC

Perf
21.65
22.03
22.15

22.23

22.50

22.93

23.27
DNS

T45 - 200m Sen Women Closed - Final

(Wind speed =-1.4)

Pos Num Name

1 52 Gemma Nicol

2 68 Jemma Walker

3 28 Kathryn Evans

4 822 Suzanne Begg

5 69 Stephanie Walker

6 872 Danielle Osborne

7 21 Emma Cloggie
842 Siobhan Hanlon

T30 200m Sen Women

Representing Perf
Dunfermline & West
Fife AC 25.18
Thames_ Valley 25.50
Harriers
Edinburgh AC 25.66
VP-Glasgow AC  25.75
Pitreavie AAC 25.88
VP-Glasgow AC 26.02
Banchory
Stonehaven AC 26.49
Airdrie Harriers DNS

Round: Heat: 2 of

- Closed - 1 2
(Wind speed =-3.3)
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
. Dunfermline & West
1 52 Gemma Nicol Fife AC 25.32
2 68 Jemma Walker Thames_ Valley 25.71
Harriers
3 28 Kathryn Evans Edinburgh AC 25.89
4 69 Stephanie Walker Pitreavie AAC 26.00
5 23 Aileen Connelly Aberdeen AAC 27.65
6 873 Emma Pettigrew Kilbarchan AAC 28.35
7 852 Samantha Laird Giffnock North AAC 28.81

T29 200m Senior Men

Round: Heat: 1 of

- Closed - 1 3
(Wind speed =-2.6 )
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 800 Ryan Oswald Pitreavie AAC 22.17
2 781 Christopher Dundee Hawkhill 22.25
Lavery Harriers

3 812 Greg Turnbull Edinburgh AC 22.95
Duncan Glasgow

4 124 MaCrosson University AC e

5 771 Sean Hood Edinburgh AC 23.70

6 136 Peter Mutch Aberdeen AAC 24.52

7 78 Andrew Black Stewartry AC 27.16

817  Gary Wilson ~ ©'@590W SChool of i yain

Sport



T29 200m Senior Men
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T32
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Round: Heat: 2 of T29 200m Senior Men

Closed - 1 3
(Wind speed =-2.5)
Num Name Representing
98 Craig Fleming Harrow
749 David Clark VP-Glasgow AC
. Inverness Harriers
75 Alastair Beaton AAC
806 John Ruddy K|rk|nt|!|och
Olympians
777 Craig Knowles Corstorphine AAC
787  Graeme McBride Unattached
775 Ross Kilvington Fife AC
780  Alistair Lannigan Law & District AAC

T48 - 200m U15 Girls West - Final

(Wind speed =-1.3)

Name
Rachel Whittle
Caroline George
Chelcie Dalziel
Chloe Lambert
Hazel Ross
Sarah Glenny
Kendel Ross
Paula Houston

Representing
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Law & District AAC

VP-Glasgow AC

Kilbarchan AAC

Inverclyde AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Perf
21.76
22.82

23.14

23.58

23.59
24.15
24.33
25.09

Perf
25.87
26.00
26.54
26.59
27.61
28.07
28.54

Giffnock North AAC DNS

Round: Heat: 2 of

1 2

Representing
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Law & District AAC

VP-Glasgow AC

Giffnock North AAC

Inverclyde AC

Larkhall YMCA
Harriers

200m U1S5 Girls
West -
(Wind speed =-2.5)

Num Name
454 Rachel Whittle
402 Chelcie Dalziel
422 Chloe Lambert
416 Paula Houston
411 Sarah Glenny
401 Kim Creechan
435 Mellissa McStay

Kilbarchan AAC

Perf
26.28
26.62
26.65
26.69
27.81

28.55
30.12
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Round: Heat: 3 of

1 3

Representing
Pitreavie AAC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC

Inverness Harriers
AAC

Edinburgh AC
VP-Glasgow AC
Edinburgh AC

Closed -
(Wind speed =-1.3)

Num Name

91 Jamie Coull
162 Patrick Swan
94 John Dunlop
744  Jamie Kerr Bowie
87 David Clark
769 Matthew Hester
131 Jonathan McKenna
785 Matthew Lynch

200m U15 Girls Round: Heat: 1 of
West - 1 2
(Wind speed =-2.5)
Num Name Representing
410 Caroline George Ayr Seaforth AAC
447 Hazel Ross Kilbarchan AAC
448 Kendel Ross Ayr Seaforth AAC
430 Rhona McGregor Ayr Seaforth AAC
400 Rachel Connelly Whitemoss AAC
451 Fiona Thomson Whitemoss AAC
409 Andrea Gaffney Kirkinti_lloch
Olympians

T36 - 200m U17 Men West - Final

Z
c
3

289
325
294
324

Stewartry AC

(Wind speed =-3.5)

Name
Josh Crawford
Alan Robb
Sean Dimeo
Andrew Renwick

Representing
Edinburgh AC
Law & District AAC

Shettleston Harriers

Kilbarchan AAC

Perf
22.20
22.48
22.68

23.09

23.70
24.29
24.65
24.65

Perf
26.32
27.54
28.39
29.23
30.47
31.41

34.39

Perf
23.37
23.72
23.84
27.04



TS50 - 200m U17 Women West - Final T34 200m U17 Women Round: Heat: 1 of

- West - 1 2

(Wind speed =-2.3)
(Wind speed =-2.1)

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 219 Hope Robertson Nithsdale AC 25.85 Pos Num Name Representing Perf

2 217 Diane Ramsay lngir]r:ti:LO;: 26.20 1 219  Hope Robertson Nithsdale AC 26.23

3 202 Marie-Clare Martin Whithsss AAC  26.79 2 217  Diane Ramsay o' 26.89

. Olympians

4 189 Roisin Howat Giffnock North AAC 27.39 3 189 Roisin Howat Giffnock North AAC 27.41

5 188  Jennifer Hannah VP-Glasgow AC ~ 27.51 4 188  Jennifer Hannah VP-Glasgow AC  27.43

6 199 Meghan Logue Ayr Seaforth AAC  27.58 5 211  Emily McQuade Kilbarchan AAC  27.55
7 196 Laura Livesey Law & District AAC 27.64
8 211 Emily McQuade Kilbarchan AAC  28.39

T34 200m U17 Women Round: Heat: 2 of T17W -3000m U17 Men West - Final
- West - 1 2
(Wind speed =-2.0 ) Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 302 Callum Hawkins Kilbarchan AAC  9.02.66

Pos Num Name Representing  Perf 2 319  Lachlan Oates shettleston g 15.32
1 202 Marie-Clare Martin Whitemoss AAC  27.07
2 199 Meghan Logue Ayr Seaforth AAC 27.73
3 196 Laura Livesey Law & District AAC 28.33
4 197 Lynn Livesey Law & District AAC 28.35
5 184 Ciara Gracie Ayr Seaforth AAC  29.10
6 204 Elizabeth McDougall Kilbarchan AAC  29.79

T20W -300m H U17 Women West - Final

209

Pos Num
1
2 215

Name
Judith McNicol
Fiona Parkin

Representing
Kilbarchan AAC
Motherwell AC

Perf Pos Num

50.64 1 154

50.89 2 783
3 79
4

Name
Francis Smith
Martin Lipton
Michael Burns

Representing

Woodford Green
Kilbarchan AAC
Pitreavie AAC

784 Stewart Livingstone Law & District AAC

T18 - 400m H Senior Men Closed - Final

Perf
53.11
53.44
58.10
59.83



t19 - 400m H Senior Women Closed - Final
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T37B - 5000m Senior Women Closed - Final

Pos

1
2

r4
c
3

38

[e2]
N
w

845

850
846
832

41

Num

Name
Avril Jackson
Holly Belch

Lynne Hunter

Sylvia Kamya

Jennifer Hutchison

Lucy Crookston

Fiona Lampkin

Name

70 Emma Waterhouse

61
22

Susan Ridley

Siobhan Coleman

T12 800m Sen Women

Pos
1

U AW N

Closed -
Num Name

46 Morag Maclarty
848 Sarah Inglis
860 Abbey McGhee
14 Aly Bain
820  Caroline Adams
826 Nicole Bunyan

Representing
Edinburgh AC
Kilbarchan AAC

Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

Aberdeen AAC
Central AC
Pitreavie AAC

Arbroath & District

AC

Representing

Chester Le Street
Harriers

Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC

Perf
1.03.63
1.04.60

1.05.05

1.07.64
1.07.68
1.11.39

1.21.70

Perf
17.13.84

17.41.36
DNF

Round: Heat: 1
1 of 2

Representing
Central AC

Lothian Running
Club

VP-Glasgow AC
Orkney AC

Perf
2.17.70

2.17.72

2.18.43
2.19.81

Giffnock North AAC 2.39.00

Arran Runners

2.43.29

T37A - 5000m Senior Men Closed - Final
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

T12

]
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2
c
3

107
143

118
133

137
766

123

789
765

104

135
112

Name
Alastair Hay
Mark Pollard

Christopher
MacKay

Conor McNulty
Chris O'Hare

John Newsom

Derek Hawkins

Alan Macpherson

Scott McDonald
Scott Hawkins

Neil Gunstone

Kevin Murray

Kevin Kane

Representing
Central AC
Inverclyde AC

Newham & Essex
AC

Kilbarchan AAC
Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC

Kilbarchan AAC

Ron Hill
Cambuslang
Harriers

Central AC
Kilbarchan AAC

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Inverclyde AC

Perf
14.31.65
14.41.46

14.47.93

14.49.22
14.49.52
14.53.52
15.13.82

15.16.59

15.20.58
15.32.63

DNF

DNF
DNF

TO02 - 75Sm H U15 Girls West - Final

Num
392
447
443
387
429
425
398
432

800m Sen Women

(Wind speed =-1.6)

Name
Emma Brown
Hazel Ross
Fiona Paterson
Nicole Adams
Carly McCrindle
Nikki Manson
Christina Clark
Elena McKinlay

Closed -
Num Name
15 Lauren Baird
57 Lauren Peffers
881 Jenny Tan
39 Ashleigh Kennedy
25 Louise Crilly
64 Kirsty Scott

Representing
Giffnock North AAC

Kilbarchan AAC

Stewartry AC

Ayr Seaforth AAC

Nithsdale AC

Giffnock North AAC

VP-Glasgow AC
Whitemoss AAC

Perf
11.69
12.02
12.25
12.88
13.28
13.39

14.52
16.05

Round: Heat: 2 of

1 2

Representing

Edinburgh AC
Fife AC
Edinburgh AC

Livingston &
District AAC

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Perf

Giffnock North AAC 2.18.43

2.18.86
2.19.90
2.20.56

2.21.04

2.30.39



T38 - 800m Senior Men Closed - Final
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Name

Gary Smith

Matthew Turner

Scott Pilkington
Douglas Selman
Cameron Strachan
Christopher O'Brien

Gareth Lamb

Paul Sorrie

T11 800m Senior Men
- Closed -
Pos Num Name

1 813 Matthew Turner
2 138 Christopher O'Brien
3 761 Graeme Gibson
4 763 Gary Grieve
5 767 Alexander Hendry
6 811 Darren Thomson
7 797 Lewis Morrison

Representing Perf
Falkirk \_/|ctor|a 1.53.57
Harriers
Shettl_eston 1.54.64
Harriers
Corstorphine AAC 1.54.84
Corstorphine AAC 1.54.86
Aberdeen AAC  1.56.81
Corstorphine AAC 1.57.53
Dundee Hawkhill 1.59.72
Harriers
Shettl_eston 2.01.87
Harriers

Round: Heat: 2 of T11

1 3

Representing Perf
Shettleston 1.59.97

Harriers
Corstorphine AAC 2.00.20

Dunfermline &
West Fife AC

Law & District AAC 2.00.33
Central AC 2.03.33

Lothian Running
Club 2.06.20

Arbroath & District
AC 2.09.65

2.00.23

T28 - 800m Senior Women Closed - Final
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Name
Morag Maclarty
Lauren Baird
Jenny Tan
Abbey McGhee
Lauren Peffers

Sarah Inglis

Aly Bain

Representing Perf
Central AC 2.09.51
Giffnock North AAC 2.11.72
Fife AC 2.12.50
VP-Glasgow AC  2.13.94
Edinburgh AC 2.16.34

Lothian Running
Club 2.17.02

Orkney AC 2.20.67

T11 800m Senior Men

Round: Heat: 1 of

1 3

Representing
Corstorphine AAC
Aberdeen AAC
Shettleston
Harriers
Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers
Kirkintilloch
Olympians
Edinburgh AC
VP-Glasgow AC

Perf
1.57.25
1.57.35

1.57.66

1.58.72

2.00.33

2.02.55
2.03.95

Round: Heat: 3 of

1 3

Representing
Corstorphine AAC

Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

Ayr Seaforth AAC
Lasswade AC
East Kilbride A.C.

Central AC

Perf
2.00.68

2.00.83

2.02.39
2.03.76
2.04.20

Calderglen Harriers 2.06.44

2.13.50

T40 - 800m U13 Girls West - Final

- Closed -
Pos Num Name
1 150 Douglas Selman
2 810 Cameron Strachan
3 157 Paul Sorrie
4 779 Gareth Lamb
5 802 Allan Ramsay
6 95 Keith Dunlop
7 84 Lee Cassidy
800m Senior Men
- Closed -
Pos Num Name
1 142 Scott Pilkington
2 155 Gary Smith
3 799 Alex Oliver
4 740 Scott Anderson
5 762 David Gorman
6 166 Paul White
7 113 Rico Keidel
Pos Num Name
1 631 Alice McGrath
2 625 Mhairi Hendry
Myrtle
3 615 Breckenridge
4 636 Laura Penrice
5 642 Brogan Wallace
6 641 Fern Wales
7 622 Kerri Haran
8 634 Jemma McQuillan

Representing
Law & District AAC

Motherwell AC

Shettleston
Harriers

Stewartry AC
Kilmarnock H&AC
Kilmarnock H&AC

Shettleston
Harriers

Shettleston
Harriers

Perf
2.32.20
2.32.80

2.33.31

2.34.54
2.38.75
2.39.85

2.40.55

2.41.32



T04 800m U13 Girls

Round: Heat: 1 of T04 800m U13 Girls

- West - 1 2 - West -
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name
1 625 Mhairi Hendry Motherwell AC  2.36.57 1 642 Brogan Wallace
2 615 Myrtlg Shettlgston 2.39.25 2 631 Alice McGrath
Breckenridge Harriers 3 636 Laura Penrice
3 641 Fern Wales Kilmarnock H&AC 2.40.33
Shettleston 4 634 Jemma McQuillan
4 622 Kerri Haran : 2.40.59
Harriers )
5 626 Lorne Kerr Kilmarnock H&AC 2.55.20 > 614 Rebecca Bonomi
6 635 Amy Meechan Inverclyde AC 2.57.30 6 637 Evie Semple
7 639 Holly Stinson Inverclyde AC  3.10.10 7 619  Erin Drummond
8 638 Megan Shelton
T42 - 800m U15 Girls West - Final T06 800m U15 Girls
- West -
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 393 Katy Brown Stewartry AC 2.20.61 Pos Num Name
2 442 Rebecca Nicholson Sl'lf;tl?es?n 2.26.94 1399 Ilona Clark
rrier 2 393 Katy Brown
3 436 Emma Meechan Inverclyde AC 2.26.96 3 419 Amanda Humes
4 446 Bethany Ross Kilmarnock H&AC 2.32.00
5 403  Julie Dobbin  Law & District AAC 2.33.28 4 391 Johanna Brady
Shettleston
6 444 Helen Pawelczyk Harriers 2.35.06 5 453 Caitlin Vaughan
7 399 Ilona Clark Motherwell AC  2.37.63
. 6 415 Lauren Holden
8 426 Petrena Marshall Giffnock North  2.41.17
T06 800m U15 Girls Round: Heat: 2 of TO06 800m Ul5 Girls
- West - 1 3 - West -
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name
1 442 Rebecca Nicholson SrLettlgston 2.30.19 1 426 Petrena Marshall
arriers 2 436 Emma Meechan
2 446 Bethany Ross Kilmarnock H&AC 2.31.45 3 403 julie Dobbin
3 444  Helen Pawelczyk Sr:::'::rt;’” 2.31.94 4 405  Jennifer Eadie
Shettl 5 435 Mellissa McStay
4 406  Rachel Elliot ettleston 5 37 40 _
Harriers 6 455 Sarah Winters
5 421 Eve Kerr Kilmarnock H&AC 2.32.51
6 425 Nikki Manson  Giffnock North AAC 2.42.10 7 457 Kirstin Wood
Ron Hill
7 437 Kerrie Miller Cambuslang 2.44.20

Harriers

Round: Heat: 2 of
1 2

Representing Perf
Kilmarnock H&AC 2.39.72
Law & District AAC 2.39.93

Stewartry AC 2.40.38
Shettlgston 2.44.62
Harriers
Ron Hill
Cambuslang ETE
Inverclyde AC 3.00.77
KIrkIntI!lOCh 3.06.24
Olympians
Inverclyde AC 3.08.31

Round: Heat: 1 of
1 3

Representing Perf
Motherwell AC 2.31.28
Stewartry AC 2.31.99
Kilmarnock H&AC 2.32.58
Shettlgston 2.35.40
Harriers
Glasgow School of 2.40.37
Sport
Larkhal[ YMCA 2.40.92
Harriers

Round: Heat: 3 of
1 3

Representing Perf
Giffnock North 2.30.81
Inverclyde AC 2.30.88
Law & District AAC 2.30.96
Kilbarchan AAC  2.35.50
Kilbarchan AAC  2.44.71
shatteson 46,31
Sretteston 25075
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T44 - 800m U17 Men West - Final

Num Name
310 Gary McBride
326 Stuart Ross
309 Ross MacDonald
306 David Kane
284 Andrew Campbell
295 Adam Drummond
321 Craig Prior
332 Jonathan Velu
800m U17 Men
West -
Num Name
284 Andrew Campbell
310 Gary McBride
309 Ross MacDonald
304 Bobby Hill
330 Gary Turner
301 Ryan Harkin

Representing Perf
Shettl_eston 1.58.44
Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC  1.59.09

Law & District AAC 2.00.26
Shettleston

- 2.02.20
Harriers
Inverclyde AC 2.02.79
Shettlgston 2.02.83
Harriers
Glasgow School of 2.07.37

Sport
Law & District AAC 2.12.96

Round: Heat: 2 of

1 2

Representing Perf
Inverclyde AC 2.03.63
Shettleston 2.04.51

Harriers
Law & District AAC 2.05.88
Law & District AAC 2.06.65

Mid Argyll AC 2.12.66
Ron Hill

Cambuslang 2.16.12
Harriers

F20 - Discus Senior Men Closed - Final

b
o
(0]

\IG\U‘IAUJND—“

Z
c
3

130
105
96
97
163

147
110

Name
Angus McInroy
Garry Hagan
Neil Elliott
William Falconer
Keith Thompson

Rene Rogers

Richard Hurren

Representing Perf
Shettleston Harriers 48.26
Border Harriers  44.22
Border Harriers  43.82
Edinburgh AC 40.16
Edinburgh AC 36.96
Dun?_'eaer::rvsvkhlll 34.74
Harrow AC 32.65

T08 800m U17 Men
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226
181
198
195
222
214
193

192

Num
433
407
440

West -
Num Name

306 David Kane
326 Stuart Ross
295 Adam Drummond
321 Craig Prior
332 Jonathan Velu
335 Lee Wilson

Name
Hollie Young
Rhian Dawes

Catriona Lockie
Nicola Lindsay
Michaela Stephen

Nynke Mullholland

Stephanie Lawrie

Samantha Kelly

Name
Nicky McMurtrie
Sarah Elliot
Hannah Moultrie

Round: Heat: 1 of
1 2

Representing Perf

Shettl_eston 2.03.02
Harriers

VP-Glasgow AC  2.04.02

Shettlgston 2.05.12
Harriers

Glasgow School of 2.05.36

Sport
Law & District AAC 2.06.12
Irvine AC 2.09.62

T43 - 800m U17 Women West - Final

Representing Perf
VP-Glasgow AC  2.14.27
VP-Glasgow AC  2.16.71

Giffnock North AAC 2.17.92
Law & District AAC 2.24.08

VP-Glasgow AC  2.25.23
Inverclyde AC 2.26.64
Nithsdale AC 2.37.61

Glasgow School of 2.40.36
Sport

F24W - Discus U15 Girls West - Final

Representing Perf
Whitemoss AAC  23.85

Shettleston Harriers 15.71
VP-Glasgow AC  13.67



F18W - Discus U17 Women West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 191 Collette Irvine Annan & District AC 29.54
2 207 Kirstie McLeod Law & District AAC 26.06
3 224 Sally Webster Kilbarchan AAC  23.42
5 172 Alice Back Annan & District AC 21.69

f14 - Hammer Senior Women Closed - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 49 Susan McKelvie Edinburgh AC 59.39
2 59 Mhairi Porterfield Pitreavie AAC 52.96
3 72 Stacey Wilson VP-Glasgow AC  50.47
4 856 Caitlyn Mackie Pitreavie AAC 45.77
5 37 Katie Horne VP-Glasgow AC  45.76
6 55 Elizabeth Normand Central AC 32.02
7 869 Paula Murray Arbroat:g District 28.79
8 63 Lorna Rogers Duni'e;:;rvs\’kh'” 28.50

F16 - High Jump Senior Men Closed - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 74 Andrew Allan Giffnock North AAC 1.90
2 808 David Smith Giffnock North AAC 1.80
3 151 David Singleton Unattached 1.80
3 764 Jamie Hannah Kilmarnock H&AC 1.80

F20B - Discus U20 Men (1.75kg) - Final

Num Name Representing Perf
746 Daniel Carlin Giffnock North AAC 47.91

Pos
1
2

786 Allan MacKay Shettleston Harriers 43.13

f13w - Hammer U17 Women West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 178 Ailis Clements East Kilbride A.C. 39.02
2 224 Sally Webster Kilbarchan AAC 27.19

FOSW - High Jump U1S5 Girls West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 412 Sarah Gray VP-Glasgow AC 1.45
2 454 Rachel Whittle Ayr Seaforth AAC  1.45
3 398 Christina Clark VP-Glasgow AC 1.40
4 397 Catherine Clark VP-Glasgow AC 1.40
5 452 Rachel Trainer Giffnock North AAC 1.40
6 429 Carly McCrindle Nithsdale AC 1.35



F04 - Javelin Senior Women Closed - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 840 Lisa Glover Edinburgh AC 43.94
2 869  Paula Murray Arbroatr}é‘ District 33 49

. Inverness Harriers
3 44 Danica MaclLaren AAC 31.73
F23 Long Jump Senior Women Closed ..
Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 24 Gillian Cooke Edinburgh AC 6.25
2 882 Sarah Warnock Edinburgh AC 5.46
3 821 Kirsty Barr Nithsdale AC 5.19

F21W - Long Jump U1S5 Girls West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 409  Andrea Gaffney 'g:»'f'r:g:?;: 5.06
2 392 Emma Brown Giffnock North AAC 4.94
3 397 Catherine Clark VP-Glasgow AC  4.50
4 451 Fiona Thomson Whitemoss AAC  3.56
5 390 Kirsty Bennett Shettleston Harriers 3.50
6 403 Julie Dobbin Law & District AAC 3.22

FO3W - Javelin U15 Girls West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 425 Nikki Manson Giffnock North AAC 29.64
2 433 Nicky McMurtrie Whitemoss AAC  29.40

FO9W - Long Jump U13 Girls West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 643 Brogan Watt Shettleston Harriers 4.37
2 630 Eilidh McEvilly VP-Glasgow AC 4.32
3 640 Lisa Thomson Shettleston Harriers 4.26
4 613 Ashleigh Anderson Law & District AAC 3.95
5 618 Kay Davidson Kilbarchan AAC 3.68
6 617 Natasha Dalziel Law & District AAC 3.28

F17W - Long Jump U17 Women West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 205 Laurie McKenna Glasgogvpgli:thool of 5.32
2 184 Ciara Gracie Ayr Seaforth AAC 4.91
3 225 Kirsty Yates Stewartry AC 4.87
4 215 Fiona Parkin Motherwell AC 4.29
5 196 Laura Livesey Law & District AAC 3.93



F10 - Shot Putt Senior Men Closed - Final F19W - Shot Putt U13 Girls West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 96 Neil Elliott Border Harriers  14.86 1 653 Louise Dawson Pert: St_rathtay 7.60
2 92  Andrew Dawkins Kilbarchan AAC  14.62 arriers
3 97  William Falconer Edinburgh AC  14.38 2 664 Emma McGinty Edinburgh AC 6.77
4 110 Richard Hurren Harrow AC 12.23 3 654 Rachel Easton Pitreavie AAC 6.74

4 662 Ellen Kristoffersen Lasswade AAC 6.31
5 655 Sarah-Jane Easton Pitreavie AAC 5.48
6 661 Eilidh Ironside Central AC 5.26
Dunfermline & West
7 648 Zoe Black Fife AC 4.85
8 663 Rachel Manson KLl \_/|ctor|a 4.59
Harriers

F11W - Shot Putt U15 Girls West - Final F22W - Shot Putt U17 Women West - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 433 Nicky McMurtrie Whitemoss AAC  10.05 1 225 Kirsty Yates Stewartry AC 10.85
2 440 Hannah Moultrie VP-Glasgow AC 7.83 2 190 Rachel Hunter Central AC 9.29
3 407 Sarah Elliot Shettleston Harriers 6.56 3 191 Collette Irvine Annan & District AC 8.98
4 432 Elena McKinlay Whitemoss AAC 6.53 4 224 Sally Webster Kilbarchan AAC 7.87
5 395 Evelyn Bryce LarEZ?LEJgCA 5.23

F10B - Shot Putt Under 20 Men (6kg) - Final F07 - Triple Jump Senior Men Closed - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 746 Daniel Carlin Giffnock North AAC 15.95 1 83 John Carr Shaftesbu_ry Barnet 14.65
Harriers

2 164 David Watson Kilbarchan AAC 14.46

3 748 Cameron Clark Kilbarchan AAC 13.99

4 809  William Stewart Larkhall YMCA 15 22

Harriers






